Statewide Career Pathways

Discipline Work Group Roster

Fall 2012
Discipline: Education and Child Development
	
	Name
	School
	Phone
	Email

	Faculty
	Chiabotti
	Diana
	Napa Valley College
	707-259-8932
	dchiabotti@napavalley.edu

	
	Din
	Jana
	Galt High School
	916-202-5310
	jdin@ghsd.k12.ca.us

	
	Ford
	Angie
	California Dept Of Education
	 916-319-0448
	aford@cde.ca.gov

	
	Hardy
	Gail
	LA Trade Tech College
	213-763-3691 
	hardylg@lattc.edu

	
	Izabal
	Stacey
	Fountain Valley High School
	 
	staceyizabal@gmail.com

	
	Maceyka
	Dawn
	Great Oaks High School
	951-294-6450 x 3808 
	dmaceyka@tvusd.k12.ca.us

	
	Parks
	Kathy
	Temescal Canyon High School
	951-253-7250
	Kathy.parks@leusd.k12.ca.us

	
	Peck
	Pat
	CSU Sacramento
	(916) 455-0840 or (916) 955-6400
	patpeck47@gmail.com

	
	Perry
	Janis
	Santiago Canyon College
	949 -307-1098 cell
	perry_janis@sccollege.edu

	
	Stanley
	Patti
	Modesto City Schools 

(Stanislaus County ROP)
	209-576-4031
	Stanley.P@monet.k12.ca.us

	
	Warren
	Debbie
	Hueneme High School
	 
	debra.warren@ouhsd.k12.ca.us

	CTE Transitions

Coordinator
	Mallory
	Jean
	Columbia College
	(209) 532-2174
	malloryj@yosemite.edu

	Articulation Officer
	TBD
	
	
	
	


